
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-1006. Exam Schedule

Wed, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Modern Detectors of Nuclear Radiation  A17-101  Kadilin V.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Technologies and Fuel Cycle Ecology  M18-165, M18-167

 Kutsenko K.V., Lauar S.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Complex Analysis: Further Development  B17-502, B17-592  Klimanov S.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B19-803  Borisov S.N.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Equations in Mathematical Physics; Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-502,

B17-592  Goryunov A.F.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practicum Project  B18-102
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Optimization Methods  B16-502  Kryanev A.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:45 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Electronics (High Energy Physics)  M18-115  Kantserov V.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-501  Kutukov A.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Innovative Project Management  M19-905, M19-915  Haritonov V.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-201, B17-211

 Savyolova T.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Hydrodynamics  S16-103, S16-104  Pisarevskiy M.I.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B16-301  Kirsanov M.A.,

Loginov V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Electrodynamics of Continuous Media  B16-301  Rogozkin D.B.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-502, B17-592

 Savyolova T.I.
Fri, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Technological marketing of innovations  M19-905  Kireev V.S.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal Regulation of Entrepreneurial Activities  S18-701  Bochkova S.S.
Sat, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Criminal Procedure  S16-763  Erezhipaliev D.I.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  M19-404  Starikov R.S.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Detectors of Nuclear Radiation  A17-101  Kadilin V.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  B16-502  Kryanev A.V.
Thu, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Algorithm Theory)  B18-514  Tihomirova A.N.


